5502E 55” LCD
Open  touch all-in-one PC
   GreenTouch’s 5502E 55" open computer touch all-in-one is an all-in-one touch solution designed and
developed for automatic information systems, games and entertainment, and industrial automation control.
Based on the concept of "design for simplicity", it has a proven GreenTouch's professionalism and
reliability. The precise frame design makes it easier for customers to install the product on the mobile
stand. The model is designed and constructed by GreenTouch, with a long life cycle, and can supply
long-term needs.

• Industrial Automation
• Self-checking service
Ordering Information
Service call:+86-755-29370883/29371519
Shenzhen GreenTouch Technology Co., Ltd. reserves the right to change or update, without notice, any information contained herein; to change, without notice, the design, construction, materials, processing or
specifications of any products; and to discontinue or limit production or distribution of any products. GreenTouch (logo) and Shenzhen GreenTouch Technology Co., Ltd. Copyright . All rights reserved.
2016 Shenzhen GreenTouch Technology Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
To find out more about our extensive range of GreenTouch touch solutions, go to www.greentouch.com.cn, or ifo@greentouch.com.cn
Model Part Number CPU RAM Storage
Surface
Treatment
Availability
5502E
GT-TC-5502E-J1900-D4-S64 Intel J1900 4G 64G Clear Worldwide
GT-TC-5502E-I3-D4-H500 Intel Core i3 4G 500G(HDD) Clear Worldwide
GT-TC-5502E-I5-D8-S128 Intel Core i5 8G 128G Clear Worldwide
GT-TC-5502E-I7-D8-S256 Intel Core i7 8G 256G Clear Worldwide
Case/ frame color Black
Machine dimensions 1261.2mm(W) x1261.2 mm(H),Thickness: 76.8mm)
Display type 55’Diagonal,Ratio16:9,Active matrix TFT LCD, LED backlight
Resolution(pixel) 1920 x 1080@ 60Hz